

## Pachet articole diverse

I.D.: 56891415

---

Data publicarii	12.05.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 850,94 RON - 850,94 RON

---

Descriere: TUB ORB 16MMX100M 2 ROL 138,66 277,31 19 52,69 BIDINEA VAR S2 1 BUC 5,29 5,29 19 1,01 TUB ORB 16MMX100M 142 M 1,39 196,89 19 37,41 EMAIL IDEEA VERDE LUMINOS 0,75 L E51533- 3 BUC 18,08 54,25 19 10,31 DILUANT 551 PET D551 P0,9L 1 BUC 9,72 9,72 19 1,85 DUZA PICUR NGE 2L/H REGUL PRES 45 SET 4,41 198,53 19 37,72 SACOSA MAIEU 34X63 ALBA ECOTAXA 0,15 RON 1BUC 2,02 2,02 19 0,38 SET 2 BUC TEU EGAL DE PICUR CU INEL 16MM 2SET 4,1 8,2 19 1,56 PERFORATOR PT TUB ORB 3MM 2 BUC 12,69 25,38 19 4,82 SET 5 BUC DOP DE PICURARE CU INEL 2SET 4,04 8,07 19 1,53 SET 3 BUC MUFA EGALA DE PICURARE CU INEL 2SET 3,51 7,01 19 1,33 MARKER PERMANENT 2300 NEGRU 1BUC 3,34 3,34 19 0,63 COLIER GALVANIZAT 12-20-9MM 1SET 3,61 3,61 19 0,69 COLIER GALVANIZAT 10-16-9MM 1SET 3,36 3,36 19 0,64 ADAPTOR CUPLA RAPIDA ALAMA 25 MM FI 2BUC 6,1 12,2 19 2,32 LICHID PARBRIZ VARA 5L XTREME ANTI INSEC 5BUC 7,15 35,76 19 6,79

---